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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that the company 
 

Tekni-Plex Europe NV 
 

Industrielaan 37 
9320 Erembodegem 
Belgium 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System.  

Scope: 
Design, development, manufacturing and sales of plastic and rubber components. This 
includes: 
Extrusion of diptubing for aerosols and spraying pumps. 
Extrusion of refill tubes and bodies for ball point Pens. 
Extrusion of tubing and film for medical and pharmaceutical applications. 
Extrusion of plastic sheeting. 
Punching of rubber and plastic gaskets and liners for caps, closures and valves. 
Lamination and slitting of films for Pharmaceutical and medical applications.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, performed by DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH, it was 
verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 9001 : 2008 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Certificate unique ID 

Effective date 

Expiry date 

Frankfurt am Main 

492164 QM08 

170626429 

2015-09-03 

2018-09-02 

2015-07-20  

DQS Medizinprodukte GmbH 
 

   
Frank Graichen 
Managing Director 
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